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DIS
T

TRICT
YPE

CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT
CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT
CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT
CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT

STATE
STATE
STATE
STATE
STATE
STATE

STATE
STATE
STATE
STATE
STATE
STATE
STATE
STATE
STATE
STATE
STATE
STATE
STATE
STATE
STATE

STATE
STATE

SENATE
SENATE
SENATE
SENATE
SENATE
SENATE

HOUSE
HOUSE
HOUSE
HOUSE
HOUSE
HOUSE
HOUSE
HOUSE
HOUSE
HOUSE
HOUSE
HOUSE
HOUSE
HOUSE
HOUSE

JUDICIAL DISTRICT
JUDICIAL DISTRICT

DISTRICT
DISTRICT
DISTRICT
DISTRICT
DISTRICT
DISTRICT

DISTRICT
DISTRICT
DISTRICT
DISTRICT
DISTRICT
DISTRICT
DISTRICT
DISTRICT
DISTRICT
DISTRICT
DISTRICT
DISTRICT
DISTRICT
DISTRICT
DISTRICT

COMMISSION DISTRICT
COMMISSION DISTRICT
COMMISSION DISTRICT
COMMISSION DISTRICT

SCHOOL
SCHOOL
SCHOOL
SCHOOL
SCHOOL
SCHOOL
SCHOOL

COUNTY

DISTRICT
DISTRICT
DISTRICT
DISTRICT
DISTRICT
DISTRICT
DISTRICT

TOTAL

005
006
011
013

000
006
021
032
033
037

000
032
033
034
035
036
037
038
039
040
041
042
043
044
045

000
012

=W

O Ul W N

BLACK
FEMALE
VOTERS

0
5,454
16,797
32,929

0
20,313
1,459
3,157
20,009
10,242

0
3,339
7,991
4,604
3,854
2,292
5,332
4,301
9,252
5,138
3,075
1,710
1,243
2,506

543

55,180

11,455
13,520

5,768
24,437

4,218
9,419
15,757
5,397
1,926
4,259
8,271

55,180

BLACK
MALE
VOTERS

0
4,135
12,252
22,322

13,722
1,239
2,422

13,695
7,631

2,271
5,422
3,052
2,856
1,938
3,841
2,699
6,289
3,709
2,179
1,311
1,034
1,612

496

0
38,709

8,129
9,120
4,538
16,922

3,151
6,232
10,520
4,045
1,621
3,097
6,067

38,709

WHITE
FEMALE
VOTERS

0
49,437
60,174
33,276

2
23,271
17,470
33,798
22,222
46,124

2
15,057
8,012
10,629
11,949
17,089
6,877
7,367
5,186
3,835
10,181
13,080
13,699
4,845
15,079

2
142,885

45,498
33,931
42,883
20,573

27,450
19,159
10,435
21,167
24,771
20,727
10,233

142,887

GEORGIA SECRETARY OF STATE
VOTER REGISTRATION SYSTEM

ACTIVE VOTERS BY RACE/GENDER

WITHIN DISTRICT TYPE
AS OF NOVEMBER 01, 2008

WHITE
MALE
VOTERS

0
45,7175
53,739
28,721

3
20,549
16,565
31,073
18,372
41,673

3
13,347
6,772
9,386
10,407
15,839
5,877
6,228
4,458
3,345
9,319
12,112
12,948
4,309
13,885

3
128,232

40,552
30,113
39,893
17,674

24,964
17,080

8,686
19,059
23,462
18,621

8,960

128,235

ASIA-PI
FEMALE
VOTERS

0
1,529
1,406

954

0

721
424
1,168
490
1,086

375
152
363
373
225
210
210
112
113
296
543
323
132
462

3,889

941
1,095
1,334

519

486
617
199
639
739
720
273

3,889

ASIA-PI
MALE
VOTERS

0
1,393
1,270

879

0

668
380
1,074
463
957

334
117
330
348
189
185
210
104
130
279
508
275
109
424

3,542

811
1,000
1,257

474

398
565
158
611
681
675
250

3,542

HISP-LT
FEMALE
VOTERS

941
1,912
1,941

1,131
363
638

1,310

1,352

400
410
341
569
305
471
371
359
371
250
318
284
141
204

4,794

1,315
1,040
1,043
1,396

630
589
645
806
457
527
720

4,794

HISP-LT
MALE
VOTERS

788
1,587
1,626

891
307
554

1,105

352
325
275
454
245
462
254
327
294
238
284
247

156

4,000

1,065
812
869

1,254

528
422
558
671
386
422
671

4,001

NATIVE-AM NATIVE-AM

FEMALE
VOTERS
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MALE
VOTERS

N ORFRF adaMNMOCTODNWO OV EFE O o

NDO N WO O W

38

OTHER
VOTERS

0
4,211
5,954
5,832

2
3,928
1,388
2,928
3,642
4,109

2
1,451
1,265
1,231
1,359
1,021
1,135
1,037
1,166
1,044
1,199
1,270
1,087

656
1,074

2
15,995

3,910
4,238
3,969
3,878

1,835
2,542
2,058
2,429
2,023
2,072
1,726

15,997

TOTAL
VOTERS

0
113,691
155,126
128,517

8
85,220
39,600
76,833
81,370

114,303

8
36,937
30,471
30,221
32,174
39,150
24,402
22,680
27,261
17,985
27,028
31,142
31,144
14,402
32,329

8
397,326

113,698
94,903
101,573
87,152

63,671
56,642
49,026
54,835
56,074
51,139
37,187

397,334
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